
 
 

 Clasificación  : ALEVÍ 

 Lugar de celebración : EL VENDRELL          

 Fecha                : 07/03/20 

 Clase de la prueba   : CI1    / Infantils Copa Catalana                   

 Distancia            :  9      Kms - Promed     :  17.37  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     229 VAN KERCKHOVE,SEFF   ALE-2  MONTBIKE MESSER CYCLING T  00:31:05           

   2     153 CARVACHO,BORJA       ALE-2  ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ES  00:31:44       39 seg. 

   3     294 TORRA,FERRAN         ALE-2  FES BICI 3.0-TUGA          00:31:44       39 seg. 

   4     179 FARO,MARC            ALE-1  BAUHAUS TORREDEMBARRA      00:32:39     1:34 min. 

   5     151 CASANOVAS,JAN        ALE-2  JUFRE VIC-ETB              00:32:40     1:35 min. 

   6     160 STRAHOKINSKY,LUCAS   ALE-2  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    00:33:09     2:04 min. 

   7     292 ALBALADEJO,MARC      ALE-2  JUFRE VIC-ETB              00:33:21     2:16 min. 

   8     170 COMAS,MARTI          ALE-1  SANT GREGORI I EL LLÉMENA  00:33:36     2:31 min. 

   9     164 FELIX,OT             ALE-1  ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ES  00:33:36     2:31 min. 

  10     230 VERGARA,NOELIA       FAL-2  AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA        00:34:46     3:41 min. 

  11     299 MONTERO,CLAUDIA      FAL-2  MONTBIKE MESSER CYCLING T  00:35:34     4:29 min. 

  12     152 COLOM,OT             ALE-2  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    00:35:34     4:29 min. 

  13     291 GONZALEZ,ARAN        ALE-2  OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU  00:35:39     4:34 min. 

  14     298 OLLER,JOEL           ALE-2  BIKE KIDS                  00:35:55     4:50 min. 

  15     194 RODRIGUEZ,Laia       FAL-1  LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB CICL  00:36:07     5:02 min. 

  16     295 JAVIERRE,MARC        ALE-1  ULLASTRELL. ASSOCIACIÓ ES  00:36:07     5:02 min. 

  17     191 TRILLO,Eric          ALE-2  MONTBIKE MESSER CYCLING T  00:36:18     5:13 min. 

  18     244 BAYÉS,OT             ALE-1  JUFRE VIC-ETB              00:36:18     5:13 min. 

  19     192 SINTAS,JOAN          ALE-1  LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB CICL  00:36:18     5:13 min. 

  20     155 DANTI,ORIOL          ALE-2  JUFRE VIC-ETB              00:36:40     5:35 min. 

  21     159 GUTIERREZ,Maria      FAL-2  JUFRE VIC-ETB              00:36:40     5:35 min. 

  22     195 TOMÁS,ARNALT         ALE-1  EL VILOSELL CLUB CICLISTA  00:37:06     6:01 min. 

  23     184 ROMA,Abril           FAL-2  OLOT, CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:37:33     6:28 min. 

  24     156 PERELLON,MAX         ALE-1  CANET. CLUB CICLISTA       00:37:45     6:40 min. 

  25     167 PELLICER,Martina     FAL-1  BAIX TER, CLUB CICLISTA    00:37:45     6:40 min. 

  26     284 VERGARA,ALEX         ALE-2  AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA        00:37:45     6:40 min. 

  27     293 VALL,SANTI           ALE-1  JUFRE VIC-ETB              00:37:45     6:40 min. 

  28     177 LLUCH,ORIOL          ALE-1  NOEL-TADESAN-OLOT          00:38:04     6:59 min. 

  29     196 BELMONTE,DAVID       ALE-1  BAUHAUS TORREDEMBARRA      00:39:12     8:07 min. 

  30     181 COMAJOAN,MARTÍ       ALE-1  JUFRE VIC-ETB              00:39:20     8:15 min. 

  31     297 BAJONA,LLEIR         ALE-1  BIKE KIDS                  00:39:44     8:39 min. 

  32     157 SANCHEZ,AINA         FAL-2  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU  00:40:56     9:51 min. 

  33     300 VILANOVA,Julia       FAL-2  MONTBIKE MESSER CYCLING T  00:41:09    10:04 min. 

  34     183 ARRANZ,ROGER         ALE-2  BAUHAUS TORREDEMBARRA      00:41:54    10:49 min. 

  35     287 CASTRO,VICTOR        ALE-2  AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA        00:42:31    11:26 min. 

  36     193 JIMENEZ,Ona          FAL-1  BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU  00:44:09    13:04 min. 

  37     208 ANDREU,Gerard        ALE-2  NOCLUB                     00:44:32    13:27 min. 

  38     186 ROSILLO,BERTA        FAL-2  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    00:44:59    13:54 min. 

  39     176 BENAVENTE,FERRAN     ALE-1  PRATDIP-L´ANJUBA.CLUB CIC  00:47:25    1 Vts  

  40     162 BAGUDANCH,Joana      FAL-2  CASSÀ BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU   00:47:48    1 Vts  

  41     296 PULIDO,CLAUDIA       FAL-1  ALCOLETGE. CLUB CICLISTA   00:48:12    1 Vts  

  42     206 ANDREU,Roc           ALE-1  NOCLUB                     01:02:15    1 Vts  

  43     290 LEIS,Alvaro          ALE-2  ESCOLA CICLISTA BAIX PENE  01:06:31    1 Vts  

  44     288 CASTILLO,Elian       ALE-2  ESCOLA CICLISTA BAIX PENE  01:07:05    1 Vts  

  45     289 HERNANDEZ,Aina       FAL-1  ESCOLA CICLISTA BAIX PENE  01:15:03    1 Vts  

 

 Corredores clasificados : 45 

 

 Clasificación de : ALE 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     229 VAN KERCKHOVE,SEFF   ALE-2  MONTBIKE MESSER CYCLING T 00:31:05           

   2     153 CARVACHO,BORJA       ALE-2  ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ES 00:31:44       39 seg. 

   3     294 TORRA,FERRAN         ALE-2  FES BICI 3.0-TUGA         00:31:44       39 seg. 

   4     179 FARO,MARC            ALE-1  BAUHAUS TORREDEMBARRA     00:32:39     1:34 min. 



 
   5     151 CASANOVAS,JAN        ALE-2  JUFRE VIC-ETB             00:32:40     1:35 min. 

   6     160 STRAHOKINSKY,LUCAS   ALE-2  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA   00:33:09     2:04 min. 

   7     292 ALBALADEJO,MARC      ALE-2  JUFRE VIC-ETB             00:33:21     2:16 min. 

   8     170 COMAS,MARTI          ALE-1  SANT GREGORI I EL LLÉMENA 00:33:36     2:31 min. 

   9     164 FELIX,OT             ALE-1  ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ES 00:33:36     2:31 min. 

  10     152 COLOM,OT             ALE-2  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA   00:35:34     4:29 min. 

  11     291 GONZALEZ,ARAN        ALE-2  OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU 00:35:39     4:34 min. 

  12     298 OLLER,JOEL           ALE-2  BIKE KIDS                 00:35:55     4:50 min. 

  13     295 JAVIERRE,MARC        ALE-1  ULLASTRELL. ASSOCIACIÓ ES 00:36:07     5:02 min. 

  14     191 TRILLO,Eric          ALE-2  MONTBIKE MESSER CYCLING T 00:36:18     5:13 min. 

  15     244 BAYÉS,OT             ALE-1  JUFRE VIC-ETB             00:36:18     5:13 min. 

  16     192 SINTAS,JOAN          ALE-1  LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB CICL 00:36:18     5:13 min. 

  17     155 DANTI,ORIOL          ALE-2  JUFRE VIC-ETB             00:36:40     5:35 min. 

  18     195 TOMÁS,ARNALT         ALE-1  EL VILOSELL CLUB CICLISTA 00:37:06     6:01 min. 

  19     156 PERELLON,MAX         ALE-1  CANET. CLUB CICLISTA      00:37:45     6:40 min. 

  20     284 VERGARA,ALEX         ALE-2  AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA       00:37:45     6:40 min. 

  21     293 VALL,SANTI           ALE-1  JUFRE VIC-ETB             00:37:45     6:40 min. 

  22     177 LLUCH,ORIOL          ALE-1  NOEL-TADESAN-OLOT         00:38:04     6:59 min. 

  23     196 BELMONTE,DAVID       ALE-1  BAUHAUS TORREDEMBARRA     00:39:12     8:07 min. 

  24     181 COMAJOAN,MARTÍ       ALE-1  JUFRE VIC-ETB             00:39:20     8:15 min. 

  25     297 BAJONA,LLEIR         ALE-1  BIKE KIDS                 00:39:44     8:39 min. 

  26     183 ARRANZ,ROGER         ALE-2  BAUHAUS TORREDEMBARRA     00:41:54    10:49 min. 

  27     287 CASTRO,VICTOR        ALE-2  AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA       00:42:31    11:26 min. 

  28     208 ANDREU,Gerard        ALE-2  NOCLUB                    00:44:32    13:27 min. 

  29     176 BENAVENTE,FERRAN     ALE-1  PRATDIP-L´ANJUBA.CLUB CIC 00:47:25    1 Vts  

  30     206 ANDREU,Roc           ALE-1  NOCLUB                    01:02:15    1 Vts  

  31     290 LEIS,Alvaro          ALE-2  ESCOLA CICLISTA BAIX PENE 01:06:31    1 Vts  

  32     288 CASTILLO,Elian       ALE-2  ESCOLA CICLISTA BAIX PENE 01:07:05    1 Vts  

 

 Clasificación de : FALE 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     230 VERGARA,NOELIA       FAL-2  AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA       00:34:46          min. 

   2     299 MONTERO,CLAUDIA      FAL-2  MONTBIKE MESSER CYCLING T 00:35:34       48 seg. 

   3     194 RODRIGUEZ,Laia       FAL-1  LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB CICL 00:36:07     1:21 min. 

   4     159 GUTIERREZ,Maria      FAL-2  JUFRE VIC-ETB             00:36:40     1:54 min. 

   5     184 ROMA,Abril           FAL-2  OLOT, CLUB INFANTIL CICLI 00:37:33     2:47 min. 

   6     167 PELLICER,Martina     FAL-1  BAIX TER, CLUB CICLISTA   00:37:45     2:59 min. 

   7     157 SANCHEZ,AINA         FAL-2  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU 00:40:56     6:10 min. 

   8     300 VILANOVA,Julia       FAL-2  MONTBIKE MESSER CYCLING T 00:41:09     6:23 min. 

   9     193 JIMENEZ,Ona          FAL-1  BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU 00:44:09     9:23 min. 

  10     186 ROSILLO,BERTA        FAL-2  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA   00:44:59    10:13 min. 

  11     162 BAGUDANCH,Joana      FAL-2  CASSÀ BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU  00:47:48    1 Vts  

  12     296 PULIDO,CLAUDIA       FAL-1  ALCOLETGE. CLUB CICLISTA  00:48:12    1 Vts  

  13     289 HERNANDEZ,Aina       FAL-1  ESCOLA CICLISTA BAIX PENE 01:15:03    1 Vts  

 


